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Nazwisko i imie

Wiktoria RUTKOWSKA
Wawrzynowicz Julia
Biegaj Oliwia

Wawrzynowicz Julia

Dawid RUMINSKI

Zdrojewski Barttomiej
Niedziela Mateusz

Matolepszy Rafat
Patryk LINDORF

Wiktoria RUTKOWSKA
Zdrojewska Wiktoria

Joanna Zlewska
Maukowska Paulina

Zuzanna METEL
Cegielska Roksana
Jeznach Anita
Jeznach Olga
Gurzynska Julia
Gebska Dominika
Roszkowska Oliwia

Komunikat Koncowy

Komunikat Koncowy
Mistrzostw Wojewodztwa WMZ LZS w lekkiej atletyce w 2020
Kat U18 i Open
3.10.2020 LUBAWA

Rok urodz.

2001
2004
2005
2011

2003

2002
2002

2002
2004

2001
2004

2003
2004

2008
2007
2009
2009
2007
2007
2009

Gmina/Klub

LUKS Orneta

UKS ATOS Woznice
UKS ATOS Woznice
KS Drweca NML

LUKS Orneta
Lubawa/ LKS Lubawa
Lubawa/ LKS Lubawa
Lubawa/ LKS Lubawa
LUKS Orneta

LUKS Orneta

LKS Lubawa/Lubawa
UKS ATOS Woznice
LKS Lubawa/ Lubawa

LUKS Orneta

Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik
Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik
Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik
Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik
Lidzbark Warmirski
Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik
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Wynik
Finat
01:00,99

01:01,46
01:08,50
01:22,34

54,16
55,47
55,94
59,78
01:00,62

13,88
14,66
14,79
14,85

13,51
14,21
15,4
15,63
15,71
16,44
17,75
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100 m M
urek Bartosz oznice ,
1 Turek B 2002 UKS ATOS Wozni 11,22
2 Morgas Tomasz 1991 UKS ATOS Woznice 12,12
Skocki Piotr 2007 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 14,15
Rutkowski Michat 2007 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 14,34
Birbach Wiktor 2007 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 14,88
800 m K
1 Ulinska Otylia 2004 Kurzetnik/Zamek Kurzetnik 02:47,39
2 Pawtowska Dorota 1980 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 02:53,76
Jeznach Patrycja 2006 Kurzetnik/Zamek Kurzetnik 02:59,61
800mM
1  Rutkowski Damian 2004 yurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 02:22,15
Piotrowicz Marcel 2007 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 02:46,39
200m K
1 Wiktoria RUTKOWSKA 2001 LUKS Orneta 26,27
2 Zdrojewska Wiktoria 2004 UKS ATOS Wasnice 2873
3 Biegaj Oliwia 2004 UKS ATOS Woznice 291
4 Maukowska Paulina 2004 Lubawa/ LKS Lubawa 31,1
Zuzanna Kopko 2005 UKS ATOS Woznice 28,1
Jeznach Anita 2009 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 32,78
Cegielska Roksana 2007 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 32,84
Jeznach Olga 2009 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 34,03
Gurzynska Julia 2007 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 34,53
Roszkowska Oliwia 2009 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 39,38
200mM
1 Turek Bartosz 2002 UKS ATOS Woznice 22,11
2 Dawid RUMINSKI 2003 LUKS Orneta 23,4
3 Morgas Tomasz 1991 UKS ATOS Woznice 23,86
4 Patryk LINDORF 2004 LUKS Orneta 27,09
Wawrynowicz Dawid 2005 UKS ATOS Woznice 27,32
Rutkowski Michat 2007 Kurzetnik/Zamek Kurzetnik 28,94
Skocki Piotr 2007 Kurzetnik/Zamek Kurzetnik 29,25
Birbach Wiktor 2007 Kurzetnik/Zamek Kurzetnik 31,59

Strona 2



Komunikat Koncowy

3000 m K
1 Ulinska Otylia 2004 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 11:55,22
2 Pawtowska Dorota 1980 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 11:55,89
3 Wiktoria Dzirba 2002 Ketrzyn/Fundacja Druzyna ML 12:39,79
4 Renkel- Bucha Ewa 1980 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 12:54,88
3000 m M
1 Pawtowski Mariusz 1976 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 10:00,64
2  Marchlewski Radostaw 1986 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 10:28,91
3 Marcin Radziewicz 1998 Ketrzyn/Fundacja Druzyna ML 10:37,41
4 Czepek Andrzej 1970 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 11:18,29
5 Dabrowski Waldemar 1964 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 11:55,22
6 Lenart Mitosz 1965 Ketrzyn/Fundacja Druzyna ML 11:54,60
7 Barttomiej Skocki 1984 Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik 11:55,89
Kula K
1 Patrycja Ligman 2006 LKS Lubawa 11,79
2 Kucinska Klaudia 2006 LKS Lubawa 11,56
3 Daria Dybich 2004 LKS Lubawa 10,81
Kula M
1 KIJEWSKI KAROL 2005 PKS GWARDIA Szczytno 14.66
2 RUCINSKI KACPER 2002 PKS GWARDIA Szczytno 14 17
3 Mateusz Ewertowski 2004 LKS Lubawa 13:1 4
4 AMBROZIAK MARCEL 2004 PKS GWARDIA Szczytno 11,13
5 WOJCICKI ANTONI 2005 PKS GWARDIA Szczytno 9,53
Oszczep K
1 Dybich Daria 2004 LKS Lubawa 30,27
2 Grzywacz Agata 2004 LKS Lubawa 29 81
3 Niedziela Zuzanna 2002 LKS Lubawa 28 .91
PK  Patrycja Kotodziejska 2006 LKS Lubawa 31,94
PK  Kamila Zielinska 2006 LKS Lubawa 17,76
Oszczep M
1 Zuchowski Daniel 2004 LKS Lubawa 45,31
2 Majewski Jakub 2004 LKS Lubawa 40,92
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Skok w dal K

1 Wawrzynowicz Julia

2  Biegaj Oliwia

3 Joanna Zalewska

Zuzanna METEL

Skok w dal M

1 Ruminski Dawid

2 Bartosz Turek

3 Melkner Szymon

4 Lindorf Patryk
Sztafeta 4 x 100 K

1 UKS ATOS Woznice

2 LKS Lubawa

Sztafeta 4 x 100 M

1
2

UKS ATOS Woznice
LKS Lubawa

Komunikat Koncowy

2004 UKS ATOS Woznice
2004 UKS ATOS Woznice

2003 UKS ATOS Woznice
2008 LUKS Orneta

2003 LUKS Orneta

2002 ks ATOS Woznice

2002 UKS ATOS Woznice
2004 LUKS Orneta

Klasyfikacja Medalowa

UKS ATOS Woznice
LUKS Orneta

LKS Lubawa

OO WN -

Kurzetnik/ Zamek Kurzetnik
PKS GWARDIA Szczytno

Ketrzyn/Fundacja Druzyna ML

Z-5,8-4,B-5
Z-5,S-1
Z-4,5-6,B-1
Z-4,8S-3,

Z-1, S-1

B-2
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4,56
4,43

3,94
4,13

5,79
5,78
5,07
4,73

54,31
58,09

47,33
49,12



